Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Habicht 106

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

12.03.26
02.04.26
07.05.26
14.05.26
21.05.26

2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

Habicht D.T.
Habicht D.T.
Habicht D.T.
Habicht D.T.
Habicht D.T.

Lucky Darter

DC The Wild Things
Dart Knights Hamburg
Fire Dragon's

Die Kleintripler

Stand: 25.02.2026

Habicht D.T.


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=20&change_date=37558
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=22&change_date=37574
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=26&change_date=37600
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=27&change_date=37606
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=28&change_date=37612

