

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Habicht 106

Do	12.03.26	2B	Habicht D.T.	-	Lucky Darter	
Do	02.04.26	2B	Habicht D.T.	-	DC The Wild Things	
Do	07.05.26	2B	Habicht D.T.	-	Dart Knights Hamburg	
Do	14.05.26	2B	Habicht D.T.	-	Fire Dragon's	Stand: 25.02.2026
Do	21.05.26	2B	Habicht D.T.	-	Die Kleintripler	

Habicht D.T.